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SPIRO T. AGNEW, Governor

FUNDS HEREIN AND
HERETOFORE APPRO-
PRIATED FOR THAT
PURPOSE ......ccovvviernenne

PLANNING AND PREP-
ARATION OF PRELIM-
INARY PLANS AND
SPECIFICATIONS FOR A
SCIENCE BUILDING (TO
BE CONSTRUCTED IN
THREE PHASES) ............

81,600

Total—Towson State College ............

Total—State Colleges .....ccovvveeririiiiicrinreerieceniinees

University of Maryland:
College Park:

Equipment for addition to
Physical Science Complex ..

Equipment for connecting
wing between Space Sci-
ences Building and Com-
puter Sciences Center ........

Contingent upon and sup-
plementary to federal funds
being made available to the
University of Maryland for
construction of an addition
to the Foreign Languages
Building, including air
conditioning .......ccceeeeeeneeen.

Construction of a Physical
Education Building ............

Construction of School of
Architecture Building, in-
cluding air conditioning:
Construction ........ceeeeeeee
Site improvements ..........

Planning and preparation
of detailed plans and speci-
fications for construction of
Undergraduate Library and
School of Library and In-
formation Services, includ-
ing air conditioning ............

Conversion of Central
Heating Plant from coal to
2as Aring ......cccevveeeciiieenenn.

346,600

111,900

525,000

1,000,000

1,644,000
70,000

160,000

247,000

7868;200
8,471,300




